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_UNLESS OTHERWISE SPEOFIED | o erances 1 channel single mode fiber
1.ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM HES BREAK [EXCEPT AS NOTED)
2.MATER;SA’11?;\/‘/E$ fg ;giiufigTED OR MODEL | RFO100-01-FC-01 Optical fiber:
SUBSTITUTED WITH AN APPROVED AND | DECIMAL &1 ozt | 4 1.SMF optical fiber(9/125um) | 2.Wavelenght: 1310nm~1550nm
_ XX£.03 < 3.Insertion loss (23°): <1.5dB | 4.Insertion loss ripple: <0.6dB
FILLETSRO15 | FINISH /. XO0X.005 a REV.| A/0 5.Return loss: >55dB 6.Power:MAX 0.5W
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION FRACTIONAL£1/16 g scate | 1:1 7.Max Speed: 600rpm 8.Work temperature: -40°C ~+ 80°C
o = ANGULAR1® ' unir | mm 9. Type: FC 10. IP Class:IP65
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